

---

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 73635306

---

Data publicarii	27.09.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 406,52 RON - 406,52 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FISA CU CP POLIC KAISER GERMANY 577 Buc 4 5,75 23 27,37 2 DROSEL 36W ELECTROMAGNETIC 00-803 Buc 1 10,16 10,16 12,0904 3 PROIECTOR CU LED\_100W 6500K 8200 lm SAMSUNG CIP NEGRU 21414 VT-100 Buc 2 125,1 250,2 297,738 4 HZ IP55 COMUTATOR PT 34525 Buc 1 13,93 13,93 16,5767 5 ASFORA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ST Schneider EPH9900121 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 3 12,82 38,46 45,7674 6 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm 6500K BR-BA52-01283 - include timbru verde 0.25 LEI Buc 4 14,86 59,44 70,7336 7 SCHC INTRERUPATOR PT IP44 WDE000510 Buc 1 11,33 11,33 13,4827 T O T A L G E N E R A L 406,52 483,7588

---